
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecesso

1 General 227 days Wed 5/17/23 Fri 12/29/23

2 Process Tank Submittal and Shop Drawings 23 days Wed 5/17/23 Fri 6/16/23

3 Review/Approve Tank Submittals 10 days Mon 6/19/23 Fri 6/30/23 2

4 Process House Drawings and Additional Submittals 24 days Mon 7/3/23 Fri 8/4/23 3

5 Review/Approve Tank Shop Drawings 10 days Mon 8/7/23 Fri 8/18/23 4

6 Tank & Dome Fabrication after Approval 178 days Wed 7/5/23 Fri 12/29/23 3

7 Site Construction 244 days Mon 8/28/23 Fri 8/2/24

8 Prep Site Fence, Erosion Control, Temp Driveway, ect 30 days Mon 8/28/23 Fri 10/6/23

9 Install Piping 10 days Mon 10/9/23 Fri 10/20/23 8

10 Prep for Ringwall 5 days Mon 10/23/23 Fri 10/27/23 9

11 Backfill After Ringwall is Placed 5 days Mon 11/6/23 Fri 11/10/23 15

12 Backfill after Floor is Placed 15 days Mon 5/6/24 Fri 5/24/24 16

13 Site Restoration 10 days Mon 7/22/24 Fri 8/2/24 19

14 Foundation (Form Work, Rebar and Concrete) 134 days Mon 10/30/23 Fri 5/3/24

15 Ringwall 5 days Mon 10/30/23 Fri 11/3/23 10

16 Floor and Starter Ring 15 days Mon 4/15/24 Fri 5/3/24

17 Tank Construction 169 days Tue 1/2/24 Fri 8/23/24

18 Tank and Dome Delivery 3 days Tue 1/2/24 Thu 1/4/24 6

19 Build Tank 40 days Mon 5/27/24 Fri 7/19/24 12

20 Sealant Cure-Temp Dependent (14 Days @50 degrees F) 14 days Sat 7/20/24 Fri 8/2/24 19

21 Tank Fill 7 days Sat 8/3/24 Fri 8/9/24 20

22 Hydrostatic & Bacteria Testing & Return 10 days Mon 8/12/24 Fri 8/23/24 21
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